
AEC Wildlife Rehabilitator Directory

Wildlife - General Information / Resources
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Howell Nature Center General Info, Wildlife Clinic; 
Open 10-5 Daily

Livingston (517) 548-5530

Humane Society of Huron Valley General Info Washtenaw (734) 662-5585
State of Michigan DNR General Info n/a (517) 373-1263
Humane Society Washtenaw (248) 645-3232

Most rehabilitators are volunteers. Please be patient and give them an opportunity to return your call.

Birds
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Bruce M Beatty Genesee (810) 635-0408
Karen Hughes / Doe Valley Livingston (517) 223-3241
Diane M Coles Livingston (517) 545-5871
Maxine Biwer Livingston (517) 548-5530
Mary Anne Stanard Livingston (734) 878-0069
Marilyn Kedzierski Macomb (586) 228-8387
Kierstie Carducci Monroe (734) 854-2598
Robert Lorenzo Oakland (248) 349-5881
Debra Hall Oakland (248) 652-4268
Judy Walzak Oakland (248) 673-2556
Alvin & Naomi Wilson Oakland (248) 673-5803 (248) 310-8588
Sara Klopman Oakland (248) 674-1761 (248) 408-0414
Robert Fisher Oakland (248) 852-7420
Barton Meadows St. Clair (810) 385-3515
Erin Stacks St. Clair (810) 996-9759
Carole Dangler Washtenaw (734) 482-8187
Carol Akerlof Washtenaw (734) 973-9579
Friends of Wildlife / Bird Center of Washtenaw Washtenaw (734) 761-9640

Song Birds
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Friends of Wildlife / Bird Center of Washtenaw Washtenaw (734) 761-9640
Carol Washtenaw (734) 223-0636
Sherry Washtenaw (734) 994-6287

Raptors (Birds of Prey)
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Friends of Wildlife / River Raisin Raptors / Mary Gessler-Seth Monroe, Washtenaw (419) 346-7079
James Harp St. Clair (810) 334-3178

Mammals
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Alvin & Naomi Wilson Oakland (248) 673-5803 (248) 310-8588
Barton Meadows St. Clair (810) 385-3515
Bruce M Beatty Genesee (810) 635-0408
Carole Dangler Washtenaw (734) 482-8187
Debra Hall Oakland (248) 652-4268
Judy Walzak Oakland (248) 673-2556
Karen Hughes / Doe Valley Livingston (517) 223-3241
Kierstie Carducci Monroe (734) 854-2598
Marilyn Kedzierski Macomb (586) 228-8387
Mary Anne Stanard Livingston (734) 878-0069
Maxine Biwer Livingston (517) 548-5530
Robert Fisher Oakland (248) 852-7420
Robert Lorenzo Oakland (248) 349-5881
Sara Klopman Oakland (248) 674-1761 (248) 408-0414
Diane Schroeder Monroe (734) 587-8545
Holly Hadac Oakland (248) 672-9615
Kimberly Poisson Washtenaw (734) 368-6608
Yvonne Pelachyk Oakland (248) 628-1212

Species Specific
Name / Organization Notes County Phone 1 Phone 2

Maxine Biwer Amphibians Livingston (517) 548-5530
Robert Fisher Amphibians Oakland (248) 852-7420
Friends of Wildlife Coyote Washtenaw (248) 672-9615
Friends of Wildlife Deer Washtenaw (734) 548-3131
Diane Solecki Deer (Fawns only) Livingston (734) 878-3591
Friends of Wildlife Fox Washtenaw (734) 548-3132
Friends of Wildlife Opossum Washtenaw (734) 548-3130
Kimberly Poisson Pigeons Washtenaw (734) 368-6608
Friends of Wildlife Rabbits Washtenaw (734) 548-3126
Friends of Wildlife Racoons Washtenaw (734) 548-3128
Maxine Biwer Reptiles Livingston (517) 548-5530
Marilyn Kedzierski Reptiles Macomb (586) 228-8387
Robert Fisher Reptiles Oakland (248) 852-7420
Friends of Wildlife Rodents Washtenaw (734) 548-3127
Erin Stacks Small Mammals St. Clair (810) 996-9759
Friends of Wildlife Squirrel Washtenaw (734) 548-3127
Friends of Wildlife Turtles Washtenaw (734) 481-1812
Friends of Wildlife Waterfowl Washtenaw (734) 482-8187
Friends of Wildlife Woodchuck Washtenaw (734) 548-3129

Please notify support@AEC4Pets.com to update directory information.
Last Update: 6/7/15


